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Serial No. Name of Candidate 

Election to the Legislative Assembly of Rajasthan State from the 124� Shergarh 
Assembly constituency. 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

07. 

08. 

JUNJARAM 

JORA RAM 

I declare that-

BABU SINGH RATHOR 

MEENA KANWAR 

KHEMAN SINGH 

Total number of electors 

Place : Jodhpur 

JETHARAM BHEEL 

TAGARAM 

BABU SINGH 

Total number of valid votes polled 

Return of Election 

Total number of rejected votes 
Total number of tendered votes 

Date : 03.12.2023 

Mr. BABU SINGH RATHOR 

Form 21 E 
(See rule 64) 

Return of Election 

Party affiliation 
BAHUJAN SAMAJ 

PARTY 

RASHTRIYA 
LOKTANTRIK PARTY 

BHARATIYA JANATA 
PARTY 

INDIAN NATIONAL 
CONGRESS 

INDIAN PEOPLES 
GREEN PARTY 

Total number of votes for "None of the above (NOTA)" 

BHEEM TRIBAL. 
CONGRESS 

BHARTIYA TRIBAL 
PARTY 

INDEPENDENT 

No. of votes polled 

16952 

89 

2206 

102868 

3 

77824 

1553 

1762 

275874 

1257 

205574 

1628 

1077 

of VILAGE- RUP NAGAR NATHRAU TEH. CHAMU DIST. JODHPUR RURAL 
has been duly clected to fill the seat. 

(124) qH.st.si., vir� 

(Shankar Lal Meena) 
Returning Officer 

(Sub Divisional Officer & Sub Divisional 
Magistrate, Shergarh) 

124 - Shergarh Assembly Constituency 
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