#### प्ररूप 21ङ

## (नियम 64 देखिए)

## निर्वाचन की विवरणी

## 124-शेरगढ़ विधानसभा निर्वाचन-क्षेत्र से राजस्थान (राज्य) की विधानसभा के लिए निर्वाचन

क्र.सं .	अभ्यर्थी का नाम	संबद्ध पार्टी	डाले गए मतों की संख्या
01.	जूंजाराम	बहुजन समाज पार्टी	2206
02.	जोरा राम	राष्ट्रीय लोकतान्त्रिक पार्टी	16952
03.	बाबूसिंह राठौड़	भारतीय जनता पार्टी	102868
04.	मीना कंवर	इंडियन नेशनल कॉग्रेस	77824
05.	खेमान सिंह	इंडियन पीपुल्स ग्रीन पार्टी	1762
06.	जेठाराम भील	भीम ट्राइबल कॉग्रेस	1257
07.	तगाराम	भारतीय ट्रायबल पार्टी	1628
08.	बाबु सिंह	निर्दलीय	1077

मतदाताओं की कुल संख्या : 275874

डाले गए विधिमान्य मतों की कुल संख्या : 205574

"इनमें से कोई नहीं (नोटा)" के लिए मतों की कुल संख्या : 1553 प्रतिक्षेपित मतों की कुल संख्या : 89

निविदित मतों की कुल संख्या : 3

मैं घोषणा करता हूं कि-

# श्री बाब्सिंह राठौड़

ग्राम रूप नगर, नाथड़ाऊ, तहसील चामू, जिला जोधपुर ग्रामीण

उक्त स्थान को भरने के लिए सम्यक् रूप से निर्वाचित हुए हैं।

स्थान : जोधपुर

दिनांक : 03.12.2023

(शंकर लाल मीना)

रिटर्निंग अधिकारी

(उपखण्ड अधिकारी एवं उपखण्ड मजिस्ट्रेट, शेरगढ़)

124-शेरगढ़ विधानसभा निर्वाचन क्षेत्र

रिटर्निंग अधिकारी विधान सभा निर्वाचन क्षेत्र ( 124 ) एस.डी.ओ., शेरगढ़

### Form 21 E

(See rule 64)

### **Return of Election**

Election to the Legislative Assembly of **Rajasthan** State from the **124 – Shergarh** Assembly constituency.

### Return of Election

Serial No.	Name of Candidate	Party affiliation	No. of votes polled
01.	JUNJARAM	BAHUJAN SAMAJ PARTY	2206
02.	JORA RAM	RASHTRIYA LOKTANTRIK PARTY	16952
03.	BABU SINGH RATHOR	BHARATIYA JANATA PARTY	102868
04.	MEENA KANWAR	INDIAN NATIONAL CONGRESS	77824
05.	KHEMAN SINGH	INDIAN PEOPLES GREEN PARTY	1762
06.	JETHARAM BHEEL	BHEEM TRIBAL CONGRESS	1257
07.	TAGARAM	BHARTIYA TRIBAL PARTY	1628
08.	BABU SINGH	INDEPENDENT	1077

Total number of electors	:	275874
Total number of valid votes polled	:	205574
Total number of votes for "None of the above (NOTA)"	:	1553
Total number of rejected votes	:	89
Total number of tendered votes		3

I declare that--

Mr. BABU SINGH RATHOR of VILAGE- RUP NAGAR NATHRAU TEH. CHAMU DIST. JODHPUR RURAL has been duly elected to fill the seat.

Place: Jodhpur

Date: 03.12.2023

(Shankar Lal Meena)
Returning Officer
(Sub Divisional Officer & Sub Divisional
Magistrate, Shergarh)

124 - Shergarh Assembly Constituency

रिटर्निंग अधिकारी विधान सभा निर्वाचन क्षेत्र ( 124 ) एस.डी.ओ., शेरगढ़